

Civil M.A. No. 6/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue notice to respondents.

Bhor
Date : 09.05.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune