

C.M.Ano. 6/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.6

Paper publication in news paper Punya Nagari
is considered and seen.

Bhor
Date : 26.07.2024.

(N.K.Nagargoje)
Civil judge, Jr. Dn.,
Bhor, Dist. Pune