

ORDER IN Civil M.A. No. 06/2024

- 1] Application of production of documents (Exh.7)
- **Allowed.**
- 2] List of document (Exh.8) - **Seen.**

Place : Bhor.
Dt. 05.08.2026

(M.W. Jadhav)
C.J.J.D, Bhor.